

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 34/2023
CrIM Nos. 47/2023 & 48/2023

Nazir Ahmad Lone and anotherAppellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy.A.G vice
Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA for R-3.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objection be filed by the next date.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.2.

List on 13.04.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the

Bench.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

Jammu :
27.02.2023
Pawan Chopra