

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 34/2023

Nazir Ahmad Lone and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

17.04.2026

1. None for the parties.
2. Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, matter is adjourned.
3. List on **18.05.2026**.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

Jammu
17.04.2026
Rahul Sharma